

Jay Beatmann Counsel

jay.beatmann@dentons.com D +1 504-524-5446 M +1 504-256-6142 Dentons US LLP 650 Poydras Street Suite 2850 New Orleans, LA 70130-6132 United States

大成 Salans FMC SNR Denton McKenna Long

www.dentons.com

August 25, 2022

BY ELECTRONIC DELIVERY

Ms. Lora W. Johnson Clerk of Council Council of the City of New Orleans City Hall, Room IE09 1300 Perdido Street New Orleans, LA 70112

Re: Application of Entergy New Orleans, LLC and the Louisiana Utilities Restoration Corporation

for Authority to Fund and Finance Storm Recovery Reserves, and Related Relief, Docket

UD-22-01

Dear Ms. Johnson:

Enclosed please find the *Administrative Record Chart* in the above referenced matter, which we are requesting to be filed into the record along with this letter. The Advisors submit this filing electronically and will submit the requisite original and number of hard copies once the Council resumes normal operations, or as you direct.

Sincerely,

Jay Beatmann Counsel

JAB/dpm Attachment

cc: Service List for Docket No. UD-22-01

Evidentiary Record Chart Docket No. UD-22-01

Application of Entergy New Orleans, LLC and the Louisiana Utilities Restoration Corporation for Authority to Fund and Finance Storm Recovery Reserves, and Related Relief

Documents that form the evidentiary record in Docket No. UD-22-01 relating to the Application of Entergy New Orleans, LLC ("ENO") and the Louisiana Utilities Restoration Corporation ("LURC") for Authority to Fund and Finance Storm Recovery Reserves, and Related Relief"

Evidentiary Record

Exhibit	Description	Date Filed
Number	Application of Enterpry New Orleans, LLC and	Fahrmary 4, 2022
ENO-1	Application of Entergy New Orleans, LLC and the Louisiana Utilities Restoration Corporation	February 4, 2022
	for Authority to Fund and Finance Storm	
	Recovery Reserves, and Related Relief; Direct	
	Testimony (and exhibits) of Deanna Rodriguez,	
	Kristine T. Jackson, Steven C. McNeal, Patrick	
	J. Collins, and Scott M. Celino; All other	
	documents included in ENO/LURC's February	
	4, 2022 filing	
ENO-2	Supplemental Direct Testimony and Exhibit of	April 26, 2022
	Steven C. McNeal	_
ADV-1	Advisors' Report of Their Findings Regarding	August 19, 2022
	the Application of Entergy New Orleans, LLC	
	and the Louisiana Utilities Restoration	
	Corporation for Authority to Fund and Finance	
	Storm Recovery Reserves, and Related Relief	

The parties expressly agree that any documents or discovery referenced in, cited in or attached to the above listed filings shall be admitted as evidence in this proceeding and any and all objections that any party may have with respect to the admissibility of those documents or discovery are hereby waived. In the event only a portion of a particular document, discovery request and/or response is referenced or cited in the above listed filings, then the entire document, request and/or response shall be deemed admitted in its entirety. The parties acknowledge that the Council will take judicial notice of any and all applicable resolutions and orders in consideration of the issues presented in this docket.

In addition, in their August 19, 2022 Report of Their Findings, the Advisors recommended that ENO provide supplemental information and documents in the record of this proceeding within two weeks, and ENO intends to provide such information and documents. Such information and documents should be part of the record to be reviewed by the Council during its deliberative process.